Product specifications
Eaton XL50F500A
Catalog Number: XL50F500A
Eaton Bussmann series high speed North American fuse, 500V,
500A, 200 kAIC, Non indicating, bolted tags, UL248-13, class aR
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series high speed
North American fuse
XL50F500A
051712569408
5027590515023 83.82 mm
160.02 mm 635 mm
230.8 g Not Applicable
RoHS Compliant
CE
UL 248-13
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
EAN Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Other
Other
No
500 V
500 A
AC
aR (accompanied semiconductor protection)
Resources
IEC high speed fuse links
Bussmann series complete full line catalog no. 1007
High speed fuses application guide
Fuse indicator
Construction size
Insulated metal gripping lugs (IMGL)
Voltage rating
Amperage Rating
Voltage type
Utilization category
Catalogs
Manuals and user guides